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Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofil:

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING
Sincronizare

P SIS S S ——————————— A bR

Imbarcare

-
.

00001 754033

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

26.07.24 10:27:08 GPS
26.07.24 10:27:08 +000
26.07.24 09:25:29 GPS+03h

Data

Ora

10:31:23
10:32:38
10:32:49
10:32:56
10:33:07
10:33:31
10:33:41
10:33:47
10:33:53
10:34:01
10:34:07
10:34:15
10:34:21
10:34:27
10:34:34
10:34:40
10:34:46
10:34:53
10:34:59
10:35:05
10:35:11
10:35:18
10:35:26
10:35:35

Comisia control

Imbarcare/Desigilare

: ToMfS2o W

- oo * Jezy
BOLDEANU + BARBALATA

Por. imbarcati: 024
Nr.| Serie inel Culo|Nr.inel

| are |Senzor
001] RO 22 0073274 M|A DA030967
002| RO 22 73250 M|APA |DA90137F
003| RO 23 1011078 M|A DA9014E7
004| RO 22 69845 M|A DA9F433F
005| RO 23 1011098 M|APA |DA901354
006| RO 21 158716 M|A DA9012CD
007| RO 22 73206 M|GUT |DA966135
008| RO 23 1011091 M|GUT |DA867AAl
009 RO 23 1011086 F|A DA375BA7
010| RO 23 156507 M| AG DAB48BA4
011] RO 23 1011055 M| AG DA95D090
012|] RO 23 156610 F|GUT |DA9B9AAO
013| RO 22 73267 M|GUT |DASC9FES8
014 RO 23 1011085 M|A DAB57021
015 RO 23 1011067 M|APA |DA5578C7
016 RO 22 73258 F|AG DA375D36
017 RO 22 73271 M|A DAAOO386
018| RO 23 0156574 M|A DAO1E1DS
019| RO 22 73282 M|A DA10F116
020 RO 20 489301 F|GPA |DAFBDECA
021 RO 23 98148 M|GUT |DAFD6996
022 RO 20 489320 F|A DA92DDAC
023| RO 22 73215 M|GPA |DA463258B
024| RO 22 73292 F|GUT |DAC3F87D
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Cox q_~
Semnaturi : Crescator
&

Versiune SW RO-04.33 Cod concurs

Antena Club

===

E

: 047812

BENZING 48907248 SW-4.5 HW-8.0
BENZING

Xpress

Serie ceas
Autorizare
G 2 <==

: 251963
: 8000OEFB

Scanat cu CamScanner



